2023 Coimbra Swimming OPEN
Coimbra, 14 - 17/12/2023

Event 6
14/12/2023

Women, 200m Butterfly

Open
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Conversion with FINA points

MONTEIRO, Ana Catarina
CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco
HENRIQUES, Ines Jacinto
LIMA, Lia Ana

ALMEIDA, Maria Emilia
FERREIRA, Maria Neto
FERREIRA, Ana Claudia
SOUSA, Maria Rita
SILVA, Ana Francisca
ALMEIDA, Bianca Filipa
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LUIS, Matilde Andre

FERNANDES, Laura Carvalho
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Clube Fluvial Vilacondense
Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor
Associacao Louzan Natacao
Angola

Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor
Clube Nautico Academico
Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca
Escola Desportiva de Viana
Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca
Clube Sport Alges e Agueda XXI
Clube Nautico Academico
Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca

2:09.32
2:09.30
2:12.13
2:18.01
2:19.47
2:26.03
2:23.87
2:24.01
2:30.76
2:28.74
2:43.39
2:45.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232

Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao
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